CATALOGO DE PRODUCTOS Y
ACCESORIOS PARA DISPENSADO
50ml AB Empty Cartridge
AB Empty Cartridge
AB Empty Cartridges （DC series)
AB Empty Cartridges （DF series)
AB Dispensing Guns
Type No. Material Matching Cartridge

A6 MA6.3-21L 21 6.3 8.7 10 1.5 153
Static Mixer (MB Series)
Series No. Type No.
Element
No.
Inner Dia.
(mm)
Outer Dia.
(mm)
Connector ID
(mm)
Oultet ID
(mm)
Total Length
(mm)
B1 MB06-16 16 5.3 7.6 10 1.5 83
B2 MB06-24 24 5.3 7.6 10 1.5 115
B3 MB06-16R 16 5.3 7.6 17 1.5 96
B4
MB06-24R
（MB5.3-24R)
24 5.3 7.6 17 1.5 127
B5
MB06-24S
(MB5.3-24S)
24 5.3 7.6 22 1.5 141
B6 MB08-24R 24 8.7 11.6 17 3.5 150
B7 MB08-24S 24 8.7 11.6 22 3.5 161
B8 MB08-32R 32 8.7 11.6 17 3.5 186
B9 MB08-20T 24 8.7 11.6 17 5 142
B10 MB7.5-24 24 7.5 10 17 3.5 130
Static Mixer (MC/MS Series)
Series No. Type No. Element No.
Inner Dia.
(mm)
Outer Dia.
(mm)
Connector
ID
(mm)
Oultet ID
(mm)
Total Length
(mm)
C1 MC05-18 18 5 8 17 1 122
C2 MC05-24 24 5 8 17 1 150
C3 MS05-24 24 5 8 17 1 150
C4 ME05-32 32 5 8 17 1 188
C5 MC05-32 32 5 8 17 1 188
C6 MS05-32 32 5 8 17 1 188
C7 ME05-32 32 5 8 17 1 188
Static Mixer (MC/MS Series)
Series
No.
Type No.
Element
No.
Inner
Dia.
(mm)
Outer
Dia.
(mm)
Connector
ID
(mm)
Oultet ID
(mm)
Total
Length
(mm)
C8 MC06-18S 18 6 10 17 1.5 150
C9 MC06-24L 24 6 9.5 17 2 188
C10 MC06-32L 32 6 9.5 17 2 240
C11 MC06-32 32 6 9.5 17 2 240
C12 MC06-32S 32 6 10 17 2 235
C13 MC08-18 18 8 12 17 2 177
C14 MC08-24 24 8 12 17 2 224
C15 MS08-32 32 8 12 17 2 290
C16 MC08-32 32 8 12 17 2 290
Static Mixer (MC/MS Series)
Series No. Type No. Element No.
Inner Dia.
(mm)
Outer Dia.
(mm)
Connector ID
(mm)
Oultet ID
(mm)
Total Length
(mm)
C17 MC10-12 12 10 14 17 3 157
C18 MC10-18 18 10 14 17 3 215
C19 MS10-24 24 10 14 17 3 275
C20 MC10-24 24 10 14 17 3 275
C21 MC10-32 32 10 14 17 3 355
Static Mixer (MC/MS Series)
Series No. Type No. Element No.
Inner Dia.
(mm)
Outer Dia.
(mm)
Connector ID
(mm)
Oultet ID
(mm)
Total Length
(mm)
C22 MC13-18 18 13 17 17 4 222
C23 MS13-18 18 13 17 17 4 222
C24 MC13-24 24 13 17 17 4 295
C25 MS13-24 24 13 17 17 4 295
C26 MS13-32 32 13 17 17 4 377
C27 MS13-36 36 13 17 17 4 421
C28 MC9.3-24 24 9.3 13 17 3 231
C29 MC9.3-18 18 9.3 13 17 3 185
TAH Static Mixer
Series No. Type No. Element No.
Inner Dia.
(mm)
Outer Dia.
(mm)
Connector ID
(mm)
Oultet ID
(mm)
Total Length
(mm)
C28 MC9.3-24 24 9.3 13 17 3 231
C29 MC9.3-18 18 9.3 13 17 3 185
C30 MC06-48L 48 6.3 9.43 17 2.1 309.5
C31 MC04-16L 16 4.8 7.47 17 1.74 99
C32 MC04-32L 32 4.8 7.47 17 1.74 164.8
C33 MC04-24L 24 4.8 7.47 17 1.74 131
C34 MC04-32LL 32 4.8 7.47 17 1.74 164.8
C35 MC9-12 12 9.3 13 17 3.1 127.2
C36 MC04-24LL 24 4.8 7.47 17 1.74 131
C37 MC06-16L 16 6.3 9.43 17 2.1 138.7
C38 MC9.3-30 30 9.3 13 17 3 283
C39 MC9.3-40 40 9.3 13 17 3 260
C40 MC04-48L 48 4.8 7.47 17 1.74 228.4
C41 MC04-48LL 48 4.8 7.47 17 1.74 228.4
C42 MC20-23 23 20 24.4 17 7 433
C43 MC20-32 32 20 24.4 17 7 620
Static Mixer (MC/MS Series)
Series No. Type No. Element No.
Inner Dia.
(mm)
Outer Dia.
(mm)
Connector ID
(mm)
Oultet ID
(mm)
Total Length
(mm)
C44 MC10-24S 24 10 13.26 17 2.55 298
C45 MS10-24J 24 10 13.38 17 2.1 282
C46 MC10-24T 24 10 13.33 17 2.75 281
C47 MC10-18L 18 10 13.63 17 2.55 241
C48 MC10-18T 18 10 13.76 17 2.88 225
C49 MC10-18J 18 10 13.38 17 2.1 225
Static Mixer (ME Series)
Series No. Type No.
Element
No.

F3 MFQ08-24( 1:1) 24 8.7 1:1 1.5 157
F4 MFQX08-24( 10:1) 24 8.7 10:1 1.5 157
F5 MFQ08-24T( 1:1) 24 8.7 1:1 5 157
F6 MFQX08-24T( 10:1) 24 8.7 10:1 5 157
F7 MFQ10-24(1:1) 24 10.7 1:1 1.5 181
F8 MFQX10-24(10:1) 24 10.7 10:1 1.5 181
Static Mixer (MFH Series)
Series No. Type No. Element No.
Inner Dia.
( mm)
Ratio
Oultet ID
( mm)
Total  Length
( mm)
F9 MFH06-18(1:1) 18 6 1:1 1.5 157
F10 MFHX06-18(10:1) 18 6 10:1 1.5 157
F11 MFH08-18(1:1) 18 8 1:1 1.5 182
F12 MFHX08-18 (10:1) 18 8 10:1 1.5 182
F13 MFH10-18T( 1:1) 18 10 1:1 1.5 220
F14 MFHX10-18T( 10:1) 18 10 10:1
1.5
220
F15 MFH10-24T(1:1) 24 10 1:1
1.5
280
F16 MFHX10-24T(10:1) 24 10 10:1 1.5 280
F17 MFH13-18T(1:1) 18 13 1:1 1.5 235
F18 MFHX13-18T(1:1) 18 13 10:1 1.5 235
Dynamic Mixer (MD Series)
Series No. Type No. Element No.
Inner Dia.
(mm)
Outer Dia.
(mm)
Connector
ID
(mm)
Connector
OD
(mm)
Oulte ID
(mm)
Total Length
(mm)
D1 RS9-8 8 9 12.5 17 19.5 3 70
D2 RS9-16 16 9 13 17 19.5 3 102
D3 RS12-16 16 12 16 17 19.5 3 128
D4 RM12-16 16 12 16 22.5 25.5 5 128
D5 RM12-16 16 12 16 22.5 25.5 5 128
D6 RM12-26 26 12 16 22.5 25.5 5 180
D7 RM12-26 26 12 16 22.5 25.5 5 180
D8 RM17-16 16 17 21.5 22.5 25.5 5 151
D9 RM17-26 26 17 21.5 22.5 25.5 5 216
D10 MR10-12 12 10 14 17 19.5 3 156
D11 MR13-12 12 13 17 17 19.5 4 198
GSM Static Mixer (G Series)
Series No. Type No. Element No.
Element Dia.
(mm)
Outer Dia.
(mm)
Connector ID
(mm)
Oulte ID
(mm)
Total Length
(mm)
G1 GSM9-12 12 9.4 12.7 17 3 145
G2
GSM9-13
13 9.4 12.7 17 3 157
G3 GSM9-14 14 9.4 12.7 17 3 163
G4 GSM9-16 16 9.4 12.7 17 3 185
G5 GSM9-20 20 9.4 12.7 17 3 217
Single Dispensing Valves
Photo
Item No. SMS-S10
Manual single